11.30am

11.38am

11.46am

11.54am

12.02pm

12.10pm

12.18pm

12.26pm

12.34pm

12.42pm

Walking: $50.00 incl Tax.

Riding: $60.00 incl Tax.

VIC PARK 2019

IRISH CLUB OF MISSISSAUGA GOLF SOCIETY
Thanks to our SPONSORS for VIC PARK: PETER and SHEELAGH BYRNE

VICTORIA PARK
APRIL 27th 2019

DRAW

KEVIN BARRY
SHEELAGH BYRNE
KEVIN AREY

M HOLROYDE

A RYAN

J PATTON

C MacPHEE

M SUMNER

M BYRNE

KEVIN LOUGHNANE

PETER BYRNE

BERNADETTE O'SULLIVAN

L MORLEY

G O'DONOGHUE

G O'SULLIVAN

J GILCHRIST

P O'LEARY

S DALY

D HARRISON

JOHN RUDDEN

DOUG CUSSONS

NORA GILCHRIST

G CADDOO

D KIDD

B BARAGWANATH

T PORTER

T O'LEARY

A LEROUX

M DULEA

PADRAIG BOYD

Pay eTransfer to Kevin Arey: karey cga@rogers.com

or cheque into Golf Soc box at ICM Club.

FOOD (included in Golf Fee ) AT ICM CLUB AFTER GOLF.

DECLAN NEARY

MICK TONER

T TREACY

J DOUGLAS

B HUTCHISON

J LANGAN

T MULVANY

J MAGUIRE

EUGENE DEVLIN

Pay $50.00 as above; then pay $10.00 to Vic Pk at Vic Pk when signing in.



