VIC PARK 2019 IRISH CLUB OF MISSISSAUGA GOLF SOCIETY

Thanks to our SPONSORS for VIC PARK: PETER and SHEELAGH BYRNE

VICTORIA PARK APRIL 27th 2019

DRAW



11.30am	KEVIN BARRY	PETER BYRNE	DOUG CUSSONS	DECLAN NEARY
11.38am	SHEELAGH BYRNE	BERNADETTE O'SULLIVAN	NORA GILCHRIST	
11.46am	KEVIN AREY	L MORLEY	G CADDOO	MICK TONER
11.54am	M HOLROYDE	G O'DONOGHUE	D KIDD	T TREACY
12.02pm	A RYAN	G O'SULLIVAN	B BARAGWANATH	J DOUGLAS
12.10pm	J PATTON	J GILCHRIST	T PORTER	B HUTCHISON
12.18pm	C MacPHEE	P O'LEARY	T O'LEARY	J LANGAN
12.26pm	M SUMNER	S DALY	A LEROUX	T MULVANY
12.34pm	M BYRNE	D HARRISON	M DULEA	J MAGUIRE
12.42pm	KEVIN LOUGHNANE	JOHN RUDDEN	PADRAIG BOYD	EUGENE DEVLIN

Walking: \$50.00 incl Tax.	Pay eTransfer to Kevin Arey: karey_cga@rogers.com or cheque into Golf Soc box at ICM Club.			
Riding: \$60.00 incl Tax.	Pay \$50.00 as above; then pay \$10.00 to Vic Pk at Vic Pk when signing in.			
FOOD (included in Golf Fee) AT ICM CLUB AFTER GOLF.				